Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 1
21/05/2022 - 16:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod 16
3 DJEKIC, Bosko
4 NOVOTNI, Petar
5 GRUJIC, Aleksandar

Grupa 2 od 16

LJESKOVAC, Danilo
RANKOQVIC, Danilo
PUKIC, Stefan
MILANOVIC, Petar
VUKOMANOVIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
MOCKO, Andrej

O~NO O WN -

Grupa3od 16

TANJGA, Luka
VEJNOVIC, Luka
NADJ, Aleksandar
JOKIC, Djordje
ZLATKOVIC, Stefan
VERAC, Mateja
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
NADJ, David

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

Grupa4od 16

ZARIC, Filip
JOVLJEVIC, Tadija
VUCKOVIC, Petar
BOKUN, Aleksa
KOJIC, Nikola
SLOBODA, Mihajlo
JANICIJEVIC, Andrija
RISTOVIC, Marko

oONOUTA~WNPR

Grupa5od 16

CIRIC, Vuk
APERLIC, Obrad
VUJOVIC, Vukasin
BLAGOJEVIC, llija
COLIC, Uros
RODIC, Stevan
KOSTIC, mihajlo
PANTOVIC, Aleksa

O~NO O WN P

G.R.

12
12
11

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10

11
11
10
11
10
11
10
11

11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

PVK Srem
PVK Srem
Sombor

Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Polet
Dinamo
Dinamo
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
PVK Srem

Tri Delfina
Pksm
Dinamo
Novi Sad
Napredak
Novi Sad
Sombor
Vojvodina

Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Bonatti

Dinamo

Crvena Zvezda
Spartak Prozivka
Sigma

Tri Delfina

Polet
Polet

Tri Delfina
Novi Sad
Usce

Tri Delfina
Plavi Talas
Spartak

255

255555575

46.02
44,99
4418
43.52
43.58
44.40
45.32
46.08

43.20
42.86
41.92
41.46
41.64
41.95
42.92
43.26
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Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0od 16

0O ~NO O WN -

PEKEZ, Marko
RANISLAVIC, Vidak
KARADJOLA, Boris
BLESIC, Uros
SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa
KULJA, Vuk
HORVAT, Aleksa
PLAMENAC LUKA,

Grupa 7 od 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

VESIC, llija
VESELINOVIC, Vuk
ANTIC, Gavrilo
RADOVANOVIC, Andrej
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan
MANOVIC, Strahinja
ZIVKOVIC, Ivan
SERATLIC, Rajko

Grupa 8 od 16

O~NOOOTB~WN P

PETROVIC, Gvozden
TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa
LUKETA, Djordje
JOVANOVIC, llija
ROSIC, Bogdan
SLJIVAR, Vanja
JOVANOVIC, Luka
ANTIC, Relja

Grupa9od 16

0O ~NO O WN -

MILOSEVIC, Veljko
POPOV, Uros
PEROVSKI, Viktor
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Milan
STEVANIC, Mateja
MARKS, Luka
MARINKOQOV, Jovan

Grupa 10 od 16

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MILOVIC, Vanja
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
VASIC, Trifun
JOKSIC, Ognjen
BUDECEVIC, Filip
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
GLUSAC, Uros

11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11

10
10
11
11
10
11
11
11

11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

11
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

Polet

Dinamo

Bonatti

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Spartak Prozivka
Plavi Talas

Napredak
Barakuda

Sveti Nikola
PK "BPK" Bgd
Bonatti

Bonatti

Tri Delfina

PK Arena 2015

Plavi Talas
Barakuda
Dinamo
Partizan
Napredak
Panta Rei
Sigma
Viking

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Sveti Nikola

Plavi Talas

Usce

PK "BPK" Bgd
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Sad

PK "BPK" Bgd
Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola
PK "BPK" Bgd
LAJK Lajkovac
Pksm

Dinamo

Panta Rei

41.26
41.07
40.31
40.05
40.10
40.89
41.13
41.27

40.00
39.18
38.75
38.65
38.68
38.79
39.46
40.04

38.15
37.85
37.54
37.43
37.53
37.63
37.92
38.23

37.34
37.17
36.97
36.77
36.80
37.09
37.31
37.38

36.44
36.24
36.03
36.02
36.03
36.21
36.44
36.73
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Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 1l od 16

0O ~NO O WN -

SAIC, Nikola
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije
VUKSIC, Uros

MILOVIC, Uros

GOCIC, Andrej
MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin
TODOROVIC, Andrej

Grupa 12 od 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SUJICA, Jovan
SPASIC, Ognjen
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
SULETIC, Vukasin
STIJELJA, Veliko
BURAN, Filip
PETROVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje

Grupa 13 od 16

O~NOOOTB~WN P

MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
SAVIC, llija

ELEK, Ognjen
PAVELSEK, Andrija
JELENIC, Janko

BOCA, David
ANDJELKOVIC, Matea

Grupa 14 od 16

0O ~NO O WN -

CIKOTA, Uros
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
MADIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Veljko
BANJANIN, Lazar
DAMNJANOQVIC, Pavle
KECIC, Jovan

Grupa 15 od 16

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JANKOVIC, Mateja
BOSANCIC, Nestor
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
MRDJEN, Filip

KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
MANDIC, Veljko

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10

10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

Novi Sad

Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola
PK Arena 2015
Crnica

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Rasina

Proleter
Sveti Nikola
11. April
11. April
11. April
Mornar
Sveti Nikola
Valis

Valis

PVK Srem
Partizan
11. April
Bonatti
Nis 2005
Polet
Partizan

PK Obilic
PK Obilic
Panta Rei
11. April
11. April
11. April
Plavi Talas
Proleter

Proleter
Vojvodina
Nis 2005
11. April
11. April
Proleter
Pirat

11. April

35.86
35.49
35.28
35.02
35.27
35.42
35.77
35.93

34.98
34.80
34.66
34.60
34.65
34.72
34.87
34.99

34.29
34.19
33.94
33.78
33.82
34.14
34.21
34.54

33.23
32.89
32.65
32.48
32.53
32.71
33.14
33.68

32.19
32.07
31.67
31.25
31.54
31.98
32.17
32.45
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Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 16 od 16

MARTIN, Nikolas
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
SIMOVIC, Oleg
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
MARIC, Kosta

MITIC, Bogdan
GOLUBOQVIC, Andrija
MARTINOQVIC, Aleksa

0O ~NO O WN -

11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10

Spartak Prozivka
Napredak

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
11. April
Leskovac

11. April

11. April

30.60
30.18
29.63
29.11
29.58
29.96
30.46
30.79
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